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U-19 Championship
2022/23 26th round, Match #201

Friday, 12.05.2023, 13:00, n.a. O. Povorozniuk, . 18°C.

«Inhulets» Petrove

0 : 3

«Shakhtar» Donetsk

12 Arkhypchuk Kyrylo
13 Horianyi Oleksandr
44 Checher Danyil
3 Zhylinskyi Roman (C)
10 Kabachenko Nikita
27 Artiukh Oleksandr
5 Kichko Timur
8 Chaban Vladyslav
7 Matsiiuk Ivan
20 Voitiuk Bohdan
2 Pyvovar Danylo

Substitutes
1 Kliatskyi Mykhailo
19 Poltavets Artem
25 Korohod Maksym
22 Shkurko Valentyn
21 Konebas Vladyslav

Coach
Khomenko Ihor

1 Kravets Vladyslav
2 Chuiko Oleh
3 Kozik Eduard
4 Faryna Marian (C)
5 Oharkov Mykola
6 Hlushchenko Anton
7 Pushkarov Oleh
8 Bundash Vasyl
9 Demchenko Anton
10 Tsukanov Viktor
11 Toirov Khusrav

Substitutes
12 Barchenko Denys
13 Bashmarin Oleksandr
14 Bats Marian
15 Halonskyi Valentyn
16 Smetana Denys
17 Tryfanenko Bohdan
18 Lomaha Oleksandr
19 Savin Daniil
23 Tvardovskyi Denys

Coach
Ratulutra Oskar

Referee:
Hordynskyi Artem
Assistant 1:
Mosiichuk Roman
Assistant 2:
Hordynskyi Yurii
4th Official:
Ukhov Anatolii
Referee Observer:
Kurhanov Valerii
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U-19 Championship, 2022/23, 26th round, Match #201
Friday, 12.05.2023, 13:00, n.a. O. Povorozniuk, . 18°C.

«Inhulets» Petrove 0 : 3 «Shakhtar» Donetsk
13 Horianyi Oleksandr 39'

41' 10 Tsukanov Viktor

27 Artiukh Oleksandr
21 Konebas Vladyslav 46'

50' 6 Hlushchenko Anton

53' 11 Toirov Khusrav

59' 7 Pushkarov Oleh
17 Tryfanenko Bohdan

59' 8 Bundash Vasyl
13 Bashmarin Oleksandr

64' 2 Chuiko Oleh
16 Smetana Denys

72' 5 Oharkov Mykola
15 Halonskyi Valentyn

72' 6 Hlushchenko Anton
18 Lomaha Oleksandr

20 Voitiuk Bohdan 76'

80' 9 Demchenko Anton

83' 9 Demchenko Anton

3 Zhylinskyi Roman 86'

5 Kichko Timur 87'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


